Gilmer County Board of Education

Purchasing Policy Expenditures over $10,000

PO# VENDOR
49262 Frontline Technologies Group
49286 Plainview LED LLC
49335 Wilson Language Training Corp
49341 ETC

3097 Academy Bus
49371 Howard Technology Solutions
49372 Howard Technology Solutions

DATE
1/7/2022
1/11/2022
1/25/2022
1/27/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022

Location
ATO
ATO
Multiple Schools
EES
CCMS
Maintenance
Transportation

Funding Source
Fiscal Services
ESPLOST
CARES
CARES
School Activity Accounts
ESPLOST
ESPLOST

Amount Description
22,875.00 Time & Attendance
440,103.00 Stadium Scoreboard
31,333.60 Literacy Resources
13,160.00 Panel Install
12,485.00 8th grade field trip
10,105.00 Keyless Entry Maintenance
16,240.00 Keyless Entry Transportation

Notes

Board Approved December 2021



