Gilmer County Board of Education

Purchasing Policy Expenditures over \$10,000

PO# <u>VENDOR</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>Location</u>	Funding Source	Amount Description	<u>Notes</u>
49262 Frontline Technologies Group	1/7/2022	ATO	Fiscal Services	22,875.00 Time & Attendance	
49286 Plainview LED LLC	1/11/2022	ATO	ESPLOST	440,103.00 Stadium Scoreboard	Board Approved December 2021
49335 Wilson Language Training Corp	1/25/2022	Multiple Schools	CARES	31,333.60 Literacy Resources	
49341 ETC	1/27/2022	EES	CARES	13,160.00 Panel Install	
3097 Academy Bus	2/8/2022	CCMS	School Activity Accounts	12,485.00 8th grade field trip	
49371 Howard Technology Solutions	2/8/2022	Maintenance	ESPLOST	10,105.00 Keyless Entry Maintenance	
49372 Howard Technology Solutions	2/8/2022	Transportation	ESPLOST	16,240.00 Keyless Entry Transportation	